10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Technology Officer

Director Application Dev & Sup

Assistant Superintendent

Director Network Services

Program/Analyst

Manager Wireless Services

Network Coordinator

Lan Support Technician

Wan Technician

Wireless Internet Installer

Lan Support Technician

Student Info Systems Tech

Lan Support Technician

Internet Help Desk Spc Billngl

Lan Support Technician

Internet Help Desk Specialist

Internet Help Desk Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Department

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$138,814

$120,081

$119,585

$118,711

$90,668

$86,218

$85,764

$60,621

$60,526

$57,685

$57,040

$56,266

$54,043

$47,819

$47,139

$44,503

$6,878



