	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Technology Officer		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$138,814
2.	Director Application Dev & Sup		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$120,081
3.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$119,585
4.	Director Network Services		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$118,711
5.	Program/Analyst		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$90,668
6.	Manager Wireless Services		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$86,218
7.	Network Coordinator		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$85,764
8.	Lan Support Technician		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$60,621
9.	Wan Technician		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$60,526
10.	Wireless Internet Installer		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$57,685
11.	Lan Support Technician		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$57,040
12.	Student Info Systems Tech		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$56,266
13.	Lan Support Technician		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$54,043
14.	Internet Help Desk Spc Billngl		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$47,819
15.	Lan Support Technician		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$47,139
16.	Internet Help Desk Specialist		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$44,503
17.	Internet Help Desk Specialist		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$6,878